Rev. 1.1
2U 16-bay 2.5" High Disk I/O Performance Server Chassis
660 m
m
 / 26”
430 mm / 16.9”
88 m
m

3-slot, Full Height
21.9",For 2U/3U/4U
Order Code Description
Order Information
Order Code M/B Backplane Cooling Fan(mm) PCI Slot PSU Slide Rail
12" x 13"
12" x 13"
12Gb/s SAS/SATA w/Expander module
12Gb/s SAS/SATA w/Expander module
3 x 8032
3 x 8032
7 x LP
7 x LP
Option
Included
12Gb/s Backplane
• 190 x 97.75mm / 273 x 78mm
• Active / Passive
• Mini SAS HD (SFF-8643)
• 16/24- port 2.5" SAS/SATA (SFF-8680)
• LSI SAS3x36R
• Yes
• SES, Temperature Monitoring, Smart Fan, T-10 Zoning, I2C
P/N
Dimension (W x H)
Backplane Type
Host Interface
HDD Interface
SAS Expander
Tool-less Installation
Features
• 75.5 x 33.5mm
• Passive
• 2 x SFF-8448
• 2 x SFF-8482
• N/A
• N/A
• N/A
P/N